
Rio Del Oro Elementary 2023-2024
Phone: (530) 749-0690     Fax:(530) 749-0689

Name Position Email Ext
Office Administration and Staff

Kim Toledo Principal ktoledo@plusd.org 111

Stephanie Dunlap Vice Principal sdunlap@plusd.org 131

Cheryl Thompson Site Secretary cthompson@plusd.org 110

Tobie Smith Office Technician tsmith@plusd.org 100

Pre-School SDC
Ia Xiong Teacher ixiong@plusd.org 101

TK/Kingergaten
Allyson Hallback - PK Teacher ahallback@plusd.org 150

Mary Jaimeson - PK Paraprofessional mjamieson@plusd.org 150

Connie Cassidy - PK Teacher ccassidy@plusd.org 102

Jenny Salgado - PK Paraprofessional jsalgado@plusd.org 102

Heather Wright Teacher hwright@plusd.org 105

Lisa Lundgren Teacher llundgren@plusd.org 104

Angela Albertson Teacher aalbertson@plusd.org 109

1st Grade
Caroline Shackelford Teacher cshackelford@plusd.org 107

Jasreen Bains Teacher jbains@plusd.org 112

Andrea Gonzalez Teacher agonzalez@plusd.org 106

Sarah Miller Teacher smiller@plusd.org 113
2nd Grade

Angela Levitt Teacher alevitt@plusd.org 114

Staci Mierzwa Teacher smierzwa@plusd.org 121

Megan Wirrig Teacher mwirrig@plusd.org 122

Danika Bauman Teacher dbauman@plusd.org 123
3rd Grade

Kara Wininger Teacher kwininger@plusd.org 124

Gina Ricardy Teacher gricardy@plusd.org 125

Sharon Manka Teacher smanka@plusd.org 126

Erin Powers Teacher epowers@plusd.org 129
4th Grade

Isaiah Bommarito Teacher ibommarito@plusd.org 120

Kim Wilson Teacher kwilson@plusd.org 127

Nicole Caudillo (Gottwals) Teacher ngottwals@plusd.org 128

5th Grade

Robin Kyle Teacher rkyle@plusd.org 118

Nicole Cortez Teacher ncortez@plusd.org 119

Lisa  Meixner Teacher lmexiner@plusd.org 116

Janell Yocum Teacher jyocum@plusd.org 117
Electives

Janness Reyes VAPA Teacher jreyes@plusd.org 138

Chris Rios PE Teacher rcrios@plusd.org

Intervention / SPED

Sarah Fihe- SDC Teacher sfihe@plusd.org 107

Janeen Marquez Paraprofessional jmarquez@plusd.org 107

Stephiane Everhart Teacher severhart@plusd.com 108

Kimberly Tuttle- RSP Teacher ktuttle@plusd.org 115

Becca Lang Paraprofessional blang@plusd.org

Annette McCabe Paraprofessional amcabe@plusd.org

Ellen Foley Paraprofessional efoley@plusd.org

Shana Kinsman Paraprofessional skinsman@plusd.org

Intervention / SPED

Amy Cress Occupational Theraphy acress@plusd.org

Kiran Kang Psychologist kkang@plusd.org 136

Caroline McCullough Librarian cmccullough@plusd.org 135

Hailey Roush Speech Pathologist hroush@plusd.org

Maria Angel Cafeteria mangel@plusd.org 134

Marisol De Alba Cafeteria mdealba@plusd.org 134

Ruben Barriga Custodian rbarriga@plusd.org 139

Rudy Moreno Bus Driver rmoreno@plusd.org 139

Mariela Rodriguez Custodian mrodriguez@plusd.org 139

Alex Enns Health Clerk aenns@plusd.org 132

Amanda Dollesin Nurse adollesin@plusd.org 247

Karyn Glasgow Health Clerk kglasgow@plusd.org 305


